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SALE RESULTS – JUNE 1 & 2, 2014 
PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS 

 
Top lot of Lynx Cat was purchased by George Dinas for Kircilar-Mondial Deri Teksti, Antalya, Turkey. 

Top lot of Sable was purchased by Susanna Ribak for Power of Fur, Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine. 

Top lot of Fisher was purchased by Carlo Guida for Roma Fur, Moscow, Russia. 

Top lot of Lynx was purchased by Susanna Ribak for Power of Fur, Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine. 

Top lot of Coyote was purchased by Carlo Guida for Meucci, Moscow, Russia. 

Top lot of Raccoon was purchased by Jason White for North West Co., Winnipeg, Canada. 

Top lot of Beaver was purchased by M.C. Furs Inc., Michel Roberge for Rabbit Warren Inc., Italy 

Top lot of Muskrat was purchased by Almar Fur Hat, Montreal, Canada. 

Top lot of Otter was purchased by Calvin Kania, for Furs Canada, British Columbia  

Top lot of Red Fox was purchased by MC Furs Inc, Michel Roberge for Yoonjin Fur Co., Seoul, Korea. 

 

 

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 45,008 71% Overall $16.63 $185.00 

Wild Mink 17,797 Mainly unsold -   

Otter 4,135 56% - $50.34 $96.00 

Muskrat 63,117 100% - $10.15 $21.00 

Fisher 5,083 90% - $78.35 $165.00 

Red Fox 7,440 

82% 

75% 

100% 

Eastern 

Northern 

Central 

$35.04 

$52.90 

$23.28 

$180.00 

Arctic Fox 1,353 99% - $36.32 $66.00 

Grey Fox 4,597 42% - $23.22 $35.00 

Cross Fox 235 86% Overall $32.63 $60.00 

Sable 32,654 79% Overall $57.33 $360.00 

Lynx 2,310 93% - $131.05 $410.00 

Lynx Cat 8,513 

60% 

100% 

100% 

76% 

Western 

Canadian 

Northern 

Central 

$604.45 

$159.70 

137.11 

135.90 

$3,500.00 

Raccoon 124,447 80% - $13.51 $44.00 

Coyote 19,037 

85% 

100% 

79% 

91% 

Western Heavy 

Western Semi 

Eastern 

Central 

$94.99 

$77.47 

$32.43 

$24.32 

$150.00 

 

Averages are sundry owner, 1
st
 Section pelts only unless stated otherwise. 

 

Next Sale will be held on June 21, 2014.  

http://www.furharvesters.com/

