

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

SALE RESULTS – JUNE 1 & 2, 2014 PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS

Top lot of Lynx Cat was purchased by George Dinas for Kircilar-Mondial Deri Teksti, Antalya, Turkey.

Top lot of Sable was purchased by Susanna Ribak for Power of Fur, Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine.

Top lot of Fisher was purchased by Carlo Guida for Roma Fur, Moscow, Russia.

Top lot of Lynx was purchased by Susanna Ribak for Power of Fur, Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine.

Top lot of Coyote was purchased by Carlo Guida for Meucci, Moscow, Russia.

Top lot of Raccoon was purchased by Jason White for North West Co., Winnipeg, Canada.

Top lot of Beaver was purchased by M.C. Furs Inc., Michel Roberge for Rabbit Warren Inc., Italy

Top lot of Muskrat was purchased by Almar Fur Hat, Montreal, Canada.

Top lot of Otter was purchased by Calvin Kania, for Furs Canada, British Columbia

Top lot of Red Fox was purchased by MC Furs Inc, Michel Roberge for Yoonjin Fur Co., Seoul, Korea.

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Beaver	45,008	71%	Overall	\$16.63	\$185.00
Wild Mink	17,797	Mainly unsold	-		
Otter	4,135	56%	-	\$50.34	\$96.00
Muskrat	63,117	100%	-	\$10.15	\$21.00
Fisher	5,083	90%	-	\$78.35	\$165.00
Red Fox	7,440	82% 75% 100%	Eastern Northern Central	\$35.04 \$52.90 \$23.28	\$180.00
Arctic Fox	1,353	99%	-	\$36.32	\$66.00
Grey Fox	4,597	42%	-	\$23.22	\$35.00
Cross Fox	235	86%	Overall	\$32.63	\$60.00
Sable	32,654	79%	Overall	\$57.33	\$360.00
Lynx	2,310	93%	-	\$131.05	\$410.00
Lynx Cat	8,513	60% 100% 100% 76%	Western Canadian Northern Central	\$604.45 \$159.70 137.11 135.90	\$3,500.00
Raccoon	124,447	80%	-	\$13.51	\$44.00
Coyote	19,037	85% 100% 79% 91%	Western Heavy Western Semi Eastern Central	\$94.99 \$77.47 \$32.43 \$24.32	\$150.00

Averages are sundry owner, 1st Section pelts only unless stated otherwise.

Next Sale will be held on June 21, 2014.